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249 2.49 0.25 0.44 1.09 1.09

690 4.41 0.50 0.88 3.86 4.95

1051 3.61 0.75 1.31 4.74 9.69

1504 4.53 0.75 1.31 5.95 15.63
1932 4.28 2.80 4.90 20.97 36.60
2112 1.80 1.40 2.45 4.41 41.01

2429 3.17 1.70 2.98 9.43 50.44
2716 2.87 1.50 3.00 8.61 59.05
2942 2.26 2.00 3.50 7.9 66.96
3170 2.28 1.00 1.75 3.99 70.95
3351 3.00 1.80 3.15 9.45 80.40
3442 0.91 0.70 1.23 1.1 81.52
3624 1.82 1.80 3.15 5.73 87.25
3850 2.26 0.70 1.23 2.77 90.02
4166 3.16 0.40 0.70 2.21 92.23
4438 2.72 0.60 1.05 2.86 95.09
4889 4.51 0.40 0.70 3.16 98.25
5252 3.63 0.30 0.53 1.91 100.15
5476 2.24 0.50 0.88 1.96 102.11
5613 1.37 0.70 1.23 1.68 103.79
5929 3.16 0.40 0.70 2.21 106.00
6335 4.06 0.50 0.88 3.55 109.55
6515 1.80 0.20 0.35 0.63 110.18
6739 2.24 0.30 0.53 1.18 111.36
6919 1.80 0.80 1.40 2.52 113.88
7189 2.70 0.80 1.40 3.78 117.66

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the %\’3 day OW, 2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

JACKI ANN ZENT
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires

Mareh 03, 2015
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